Player
Todd Gurley

Christian McCaffrey

Bears

Jordan Howard
Zach Ertz

LeSean McCoy
Antonio Brown
Pierre Garcon
Brandon Marshall
DeMarco Murray
Doug Baldwin
Carlos Hyde
Texans

Russell Wilson
Carson Wentz
Ezekiel Elliott
Sammy Watkins
Le'Veon Bell
David Johnson
Rams

A.l. Green
Steelers

Davante Adams
Alshon Jeffery
Evan Engram
Charles Clay

Kirk Cousins
Jamison Crowder
Zay Jones

Dez Bryant

C.J. Fiedorowicz
David Johnson
Julio Jones

Larry Fitzgerald
Delanie Walker
Amari Cooper
Michael Crabtree
Kendall Wright
Martavis Bryant
Isaiah Crowell
John Brown

%Drafted

33.66%
19.16%
0.59%
13.68%
41.01%
19.17%
13.95%
13.51%
11.81%
8.61%
22.41%
17.58%
15.68%
9.27%
8.40%
6.88%
3.05%
25.05%
22.46%
21.75%
12.42%
9.51%
7.68%
6.33%
5.47%
5.23%
4.98%
4.33%
3.62%
3.42%
2.30%
0.00%
20.57%
20.18%
16.79%
15.22%
14.46%
13.14%
9.66%
6.26%
4.51%

FPTS
20.6
12.5
2
15.6
17.3
23.9
32.2
141
2
8
10
13.7
0
9.32
23.88
22
10.8
7.7
141
28
12.4
18
7.7
8.8
8.4
15.3
13.6
34
3.1
6.3
8.6

10.6
134
14.6
17.2
14.3
6.4
34
10.6
8.2

WinnerUsed
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%WinnerDrafted
45.45%
40.91%
36.36%
31.82%
27.27%
27.27%
27.27%
27.27%
27.27%
27.27%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
18.18%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%

9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%

Player
Ameer Abdullah
Cam Newton
Allen Robinson
Jordan Reed
Tarik Cohen
Kelvin Benjamin
Terrelle Pryor
Devonta Freeman
Marcus Mariota
Marvin Jones
Derek Carr
Aaron Rodgers
Lamar Miller
Bills
Carson Palmer
Jimmy Graham
Eric Decker
Cardinals
Kevin White
Golden Tate
Eli Manning
Matthew Stafford
Austin Hooper
Cooper Kupp
Jeremy Maclin
Jared Goff
Eddie Lacy
Jack Doyle
Mike Glennon
Seahawks
Devin Funchess
Titans
Vance McDonald
Scott Tolzien
Kenny Golladay

%Drafted
4.20%
3.75%
3.09%
2.84%
0.15%
13.55%
13.22%
13.21%
10.30%
9.17%
9.10%
9.08%
8.47%
8.35%
7.69%
6.95%
5.96%
4.78%
4.64%
4.31%
3.45%
2.53%
2.33%
1.88%
1.53%
1.31%
1.22%
1.14%
0.85%
0.80%
0.62%
0.41%
0.35%
0.24%
0.13%

FPTS
7.1
14.14
2.7
8.6
253
3.5
12.6
11.9
18.84
11.7
18.68
20.54
11.6
9
11.96
3.8
4
8
2.6
24.4
7.7
28.08
23.8
17.6
13.6
19.44
0.3

12.52

N BN

3.32
22.9

WinnerUsed
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%WinnerDrafted
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%
4.55%



