Player	%Drafted	FPTS	WinnerUsed	%WinnerDrafted
Todd Gurley	33.66%	20.6	10	45.45%
Christian McCaffrey	19.16%	12.5	9	40.91%
Bears	0.59%	2	8	36.36%
Jordan Howard	13.68%	15.6	7	31.82%
Zach Ertz	41.01%	17.3	6	27.27%
LeSean McCoy	19.17%	23.9	6	27.27%
Antonio Brown	13.95%	32.2	6	27.27%
Pierre Garcon	13.51%	14.1	6	27.27%
Brandon Marshall	11.81%	2	6	27.27%
DeMarco Murray	8.61%	8	6	27.27%
Doug Baldwin	22.41%	10	4	18.18%
Carlos Hyde	17.58%	13.7	4	18.18%
Texans	15.68%	0	4	18.18%
Russell Wilson	9.27%	9.32	4	18.18%
Carson Wentz	8.40%	23.88	4	18.18%
Ezekiel Elliott	6.88%	22	4	18.18%
Sammy Watkins	3.05%	10.8	4	18.18%
Le'Veon Bell	25.05%	7.7	3	13.64%
David Johnson	22.46%	14.1	3	13.64%
Rams	21.75%	28	3	13.64%
A.J. Green	12.42%	12.4	3	13.64%
Steelers	9.51%	18	3	13.64%
Davante Adams	7.68%	7.7	3	13.64%
Alshon Jeffery	6.33%	8.8	3	13.64%
Evan Engram	5.47%	8.4	3	13.64%
Charles Clay	5.23%	15.3	3	13.64%
Kirk Cousins	4.98%	13.6	3	13.64%
Jamison Crowder	4.33%	3.4	3	13.64%
Zay Jones	3.62%	3.1	3	13.64%
Dez Bryant	3.42%	6.3	3	13.64%
C.J. Fiedorowicz	2.30%	8.6	3	13.64%
David Johnson	0.00%	0	3	13.64%
Julio Jones	20.57%	10.6	2	9.09%
Larry Fitzgerald	20.18%	13.4	2	9.09%
Delanie Walker	16.79%	14.6	2	9.09%
Amari Cooper	15.22%	17.2	2	9.09%
Michael Crabtree	14.46%	14.3	2	9.09%
Kendall Wright	13.14%	6.4	2	9.09%
	15.14/0			
Martavis Bryant	9.66%	3.4	2	9.09%
Martavis Bryant Isaiah Crowell		3.4 10.6	2 2	9.09% 9.09%

Player	%Drafted	FPTS	WinnerUsed	%WinnerDrafted
Ameer Abdullah	4.20%	7.1	2	9.09%
Cam Newton	3.75%	14.14	2	9.09%
Allen Robinson	3.09%	2.7	2	9.09%
Jordan Reed	2.84%	8.6	2	9.09%
Tarik Cohen	0.15%	25.3	2	9.09%
Kelvin Benjamin	13.55%	3.5	1	4.55%
Terrelle Pryor	13.22%	12.6	1	4.55%
Devonta Freeman	13.21%	11.9	1	4.55%
Marcus Mariota	10.30%	18.84	1	4.55%
Marvin Jones	9.17%	11.7	1	4.55%
Derek Carr	9.10%	18.68	1	4.55%
Aaron Rodgers	9.08%	20.54	1	4.55%
Lamar Miller	8.47%	11.6	1	4.55%
Bills	8.35%	9	1	4.55%
Carson Palmer	7.69%	11.96	1	4.55%
Jimmy Graham	6.95%	3.8	1	4.55%
Eric Decker	5.96%	4	1	4.55%
Cardinals	4.78%	8	1	4.55%
Kevin White	4.64%	2.6	1	4.55%
Golden Tate	4.31%	24.4	1	4.55%
Eli Manning	3.45%	7.7	1	4.55%
Matthew Stafford	2.53%	28.08	1	4.55%
Austin Hooper	2.33%	23.8	1	4.55%
Cooper Kupp	1.88%	17.6	1	4.55%
Jeremy Maclin	1.53%	13.6	1	4.55%
Jared Goff	1.31%	19.44	1	4.55%
Eddie Lacy	1.22%	0.3	1	4.55%
Jack Doyle	1.14%	6.1	1	4.55%
, Mike Glennon	0.85%	12.52	1	4.55%
Seahawks	0.80%	7	1	4.55%
Devin Funchess	0.62%	4	1	4.55%
Titans	0.41%	2	1	4.55%
Vance McDonald	0.35%	0	1	4.55%
Scott Tolzien	0.24%	3.32	1	4.55%